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New ECDL ) ECDL

Base Modules Standard Modules Advanced Modules

Presentation

Advanced Word Processing

Using Databases

Advanced Spreadsheets

Web Editing Advanced Databases

Image Editing Advanced Presentation

Project Planning
IT Security

Online Collaboration

2D Computer Aided Design



Global Reach ) ECDL

Countries

Languages

20,000

Test Centres

13...

Candidates
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Vyber si oblast znalosti a zruénosti v IT podla svojich potrieb. Priprav sa. Ziskaj
osvedéenie o sklske podfa medzindrodného §tandardu. Skiky mozes
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Our Mission is ... ) ECDL

... to enable proficient use of ICT that empowers
Individuals, organisations and society, through the
development, promotion and delivery of quality

certification programmes throughout the world.



Digital Proficiency Gap ?




Digital

Divide




Social Divide @ ECDL

PC No PC
Broadband No Broadband
Skills No Skills
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Economic Divide ECDL
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Digital Lifestyle Skills

Digital Workplace Skills
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By 2015, 90% of jobs will
need at least basic

computer skKills.




Are PCs relevant? ECDL

[DC

Analyze the Future

)

Worldwide Tablet and PC Forecast, 2013Q1, Units

200 m

a, L L. o LN 5
?\d\“}a E Gc;»‘%’ E Gcﬁ R ﬂcﬁ E ?Pzﬁ’ E ?Pzﬁ’
L3 5% \1 q}? 1‘2
ri_QL rt(_Q‘-."'I rt__'l':\ ri_Q-.\' ri_Q-.\'

@ Tabiet Portable Pc @ Total PC (Portable + Desktop)




PC Sales in Q1 2014 ) ECDL

::::leirnarv Worldwide PC Vendor Unit Shipment Estimates for 1Q14 (Units)
1014 1Q14 Market 1013 1Q13 Market 1Q13-1Q14
Company Shipments Share (%) Shipments Share (%) Growth (%)
Lenova 12,507,344  16.9 11,641,152 14,9 10.9
HP 12,248,274  16.0 11,770,542  15.1 4,1
Dedl §.541,231 12.5 8,755,092 11.2 9.0
Acer Group 5,564,358 7.3 6,534,362 B.4 -14.8
Asus 5,310,000 6.9 5,064,431 6.5 4.8
Others 31,001,926  40.5 34,142,058 438 -8.2
Total 76,573,135 100.0 77,907,637 100.0 -1.7

Note: Data includes desk-based PCs and mobile PCs, including x86 tablets equipped with Windows 8, but
excludes Chromebooks and other tablets.

Source: Gartner (April 2014)



PC Sales in Q1 2014 ) ECDL

:?;I;Jirnarv Worldwide PC Vendor Unit Shipment Estimates for 1Q14 (Units)
1014 1Q14 Market 1013 1Q13 Market 1Q13-1Q14
Company Shipments Share (%) Shipments Share (%) Growth (%)
Lenova 12,507,344  16.9 11,641,152 14,9 10.9
HP 12,248,274  16.0 11,770,542  15.1 4,1
Dell 3,541,231 12.5 8,755,092 1.5 5.0
Acer Group 5,564,358 7.3 6,534,362 B.4 -14.8
Asus 5,310,000 6.9 5,064,431 6.5 4.8
Others 31,001,926  40.5 34,142,058 438 -8.2
Total 76,573,135 100.0 77,907,637 100.0

Note: Data includes desk-based PCs and mobile PCs, including xB6 tablets equipped with Windows:
excludes Chromebooks and other tablets.

Source: Gartner (April 2014)



PCs will continue to be the

workhorse for business




Dell study @ ECDL
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September 10, 2014




Dell Study EGDL

Use of Tablets in Relation to Laptops/Desktops

B US (A) (n=186) B UK (B) (n=102) M India (C) (n=89) M Japan (D) (n=61) H China (E) (n=125)
® Brazil (F) (n=113) France (G) (n=23) ® Russia (H) (n=52) UAE/KSA (1) (n=57) South Africa (1) (n=32%)

As a companion device to a laptop or 86% ABCDG
desktop computer 85% CDG
88% CDG

47% EFl

51% BEFGI
48% Fl

In place of laptop computers

43% BEFGH)

In place of desktop computers

39% BEGI

Not sure 1%



Dell Study EGDL

Types of Employees in Organization Using Tablets
W US (A) (n=186) ® UK (B) (n=102) ® India (C) (n=89) M Japan (D) (n=61}) H China (E) (n=125)
W Brazil (F) (n=113) France (G) (n=93) ® Russia (H) (n=52) UAE/KSA (1) (n=57) South Africa (1) (n=32%)

79% | 63% |
81% FI

75% Fl
Employees who travel
Employees who travel

extensively within the countr 68% = ?EED extensively S
v - _80%! internationally . 67% |
77% | 60% |
84% | 78% Fl
76% BGI 62%DEFGHII
55%DEFGHI
i 54% DEFGHI
On-site employees who move 78% BGI Employees working
throughout the office/facility from home
79% BGI
35%E
34%
74% DFHI <1%
0%
. s 0%
Employees engaged in specific i 2%
out-of-office tasks (e.g., Other gg
deliveries) 0%
0%
0%
75% DI 0%
73% BCDEFGHLI 0%
1%
. 1%
On-site employees who work 0%
at a single location within the Not sure g;g
office/facility 0%
2%
0%
3% AE

Pranarard far: Nall



Dell Study EGDL

Kinds of Apps Intended To Be Used On Company Tablets

A B c D E F
_ (n=186) | (n=102)  (n=89) | (n=61)  (n=125) | (n=113) = (n=93) | (n=52) | (n=57) | (n=32%) |
/ANY (NET) @oo% + HBo% v 99% W86% = @oox ~ HEe% 1 100% 96% 100%  100%
~ Email Box ' BB 0 pex 0 BEE 0 Bk 0 B max 0 Pex  1arx x|
Calendar or scheduling. B9 ° B bo B B o B bsx  maw maxecors say scor
Online productivity tools E DGH ‘ DGH |B6%  DGH ‘ n DGH ‘ o s2% a6% 88%/acoscHB1%  DGH
_Word processing b8y Ba% 2% oo BEK B8 orc B% 56% 71% 84% ABDFG BA% EDFG
 Cloud storage Bee c B8 eex BB e ooon Ak 53%  Bo%  s1%ie g% G
Spreadsheet ‘ D - D ﬂg& o 8% - aoc e oG 0% 77% 0G  B81% ADG B8%  ACDG
Messaging 3% o Bo% 62% | 5% | 66% O 63% 79% ABCOF B1%  ABCDF
"Proprietary'' apps ‘ DH ‘ Eg; ‘ ‘ oH B0% OH  42% 49% 56%
Organizational and note taking apps ‘ H ‘ &s H 1 Emg H B*n;. 65% BH ks‘.g, BDFH
| Navigation ‘ &9‘ ‘ 5a% 91% 00c 82% secorr 78% ABCOG
| Company-created multimedia assets m oh BB% ov 2% o4 BB 3% oH 25% 33% 63% DHI
. Social media ‘s H ‘ H #B% H -i H Bs% 1 1s5% B2% "o°° 50% H
Payment Bax o Wi oo Baw soccn B 26%  3s% 0 77% 7 sew OfC
| Photo and video m 2 m D Eﬂ D .95 E?% 35% 68% icorcr 53% D
News Box © BB% o 3s% ‘ G 25% 37% 77% ..., 84%D
| Other Bx L. T s l% C 2% 2% a%
None of these - 1% - = - a%AsEr -

Oramarnd faes Mall



Mobile Workforce Trends () ECDL

Foundation

FORRESTER’

2013 Mobile Workforce Adoption Trends

by Ted Schadler, February 4, 2013

Anytime, Anywhere Information Work Is The New Normal

Today, we characterize 29% of the global workforce as anytime, anywhere
information workers - those who use three or more devices, work from multiple
locations, and use many apps. This number has risen from 23% of the global

workforce in 2011 and will continue to rise, as we will see 905 million tablets in
use for work and home globally by 2017.



Mobile Workforce Trends ) ECDL

Which of the following devices do you use at
least weekly for work?

Desktop computer 84%

Laptop computer 63%

Desk phone 59%

Smartphone 48%

Tablet 21%

Shared workstation 21%

Base: 9,766 global information workers



Mobile Workforce Trends ) ECDL

Which of the following applications or services do you use on these devices for work?

Email

Word processing

|

Web browser

Intranet portal 5
Presentation tools r—'

Webconferencing [[] Computer (N = 2,699)

[[] Tablet (N = 605)
[ ] Smartphone (N = 1,303)

File sync

Team sites

—
-
—
Public social network ot
—
—
"

Travel apps

Internet portals are missing from
the mobile app list.

File sync beats out all other

Finance apps

Expense apps collaboration tools on tablets.




Mobile Workforce Trends

| ECDL

Foundation

Where do you use the following devices in a typical week?

[ ] Computer (N=9,719) [ ] Tablet (N=2,017) [_] Smartphone (N = 4,727)

48%
91%
64% 68% 69% 64%
9 47%
3% 410520%  43% 41% 3996 4% 4%
269
6% 20%
12% 11% 14%
I
Workdesk  Otherroomat Other work or Home While Coffee shop/ While
work client facility commuting public place traveling

Base: global information workers using each device



UK / BCS Survey @) ECDL

Survey of HR Professionals and Employers

*81% require their workforce to have digital skills
*52% believe their workforce has the digital skills to meet their future challenges

*97% rated email skills as very or quite important,

*92% rated word processing skills as very or quite important
*89% rated spreadsheet skills as very or quite important
*71% rated social media skills as very or quite important



Workplace Skills Gap @ ECDL

Figure 4.5 ICT Levels (%)

Word Processing 43 16 25

Emailing 31 9 . 52
Spreadsheets 39 27 17

B Entry Level 2 or below M Entry Level 3 ¥level 1 Level 2 or above

Base: SfL2011 All aged 16-65 with word processing score (2253) / email score (2247) / spreadsheet score (2228) / multiple choice score
(2274)

UK Dept. for Business, Innovation & Skills — Skills for Life Survey



Employers ’ Solution @ ECDL

More training EERZ

Better training 96%

Better planning 96%

Better staff management L/
Better recruitment AR

More recruitment 59%

Source: National Skills Academy for IT - Employer survey, 2011



Reason for not training &) ECDL

Foundation

Skills are sufficient 98%

Undertake self study/seek help from 0
others 3%

Computers rarely used 22%

Lack of time . 4%

No suitable course available I 2%

b |

Course costs 2%

Source: ONS Internet Access - Households and Individuals, 2011



ECDL Austria / OCG study @ ECDL

Foundation

Computer Essentials (Self-assessment vs. real knowledge)

yer goed. very good and good
good
dverage

average
SAAAAAANAAS

bad

NAAAY

®
®
o
o
®

very bad o bad and verv bad



Digital Native

Fallacy




Digital Native Fallacy

Lifestyle Skills

Workplace Skills




Workplace skills? @ ECDL

Time Spent on i0S and Android Connected Devices

14%
BROWSER

Gaming 32%

Others 2%

Google Browsers
5%

Others 3% — Twitter 1.5%
News 3%
Productivity 4%

Utilities 8%

Social Messaging 9.5%
(other)

) YouTube 4%
Entertainment 4%

{other)

o FLURRY Source: Flurry Analytics, ComScore. NetMarketShare




ECDL Nordic Study

| ECDL

Foundation

2.50

2.00 -

1.50

AV confident

=
o
o

0.50

0.00

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Questions

s Ay confidence *===Correct%

120%

- 100%

- 80%

/WA
Vo

- 20%

60%

40%

0%

% Incorrect answers over 25%:

27% Create a shortcut
39% Apply a different
paragraph style

48% Mail Merge

52% Sort descending

77% Calculate numbers in a list
61% Change a chart

52% Clipart in master

55% Ungroup arrows and
images

52% What https indicates
26% Bookmark a webpage
55% Save attached file




ECDL Germany study @ ECDL

Competence profile per module

Web & Communication

Presentation

---.
Spreadsheats

Word Processing

Using Comp & Managing files

Concepts of ICT

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Score

® No training Training ™ Training and certification



Digital Native Fallacy @ EcDL

"There is a myth about the digital native and the Google
generation kid who, because they are young, are seen
as being more computer literate than their parents, but
that is totally wrong.

Kids can be very fluid and fast with computers, but they
are only fast when they are doing something they have
had a lot of practice in.”

Dr. Dan Russell, Google Research Scientist



SKill

Re-skill

Up-skil




Thank you




